

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-7113 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Presentation/Protocol Status: Noted and Filed

Document

File created: 2/22/2018 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 2/27/2018 Final action: 2/27/2018

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: "Congratulations City of Coral Gables for being selected one of 35 Champion Cities in Bloomberg

Philanthropies' US Mayors Challenge for 2018."

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/27/2018	1	City Commission	Presented and Filed	

[&]quot;Congratulations City of Coral Gables for being selected one of 35 Champion Cities in Bloomberg Philanthropies' US Mayors Challenge for 2018."

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]